


















































Proposed New Wards of Colehill Parish

Starting from the West the proposed new wards are: -

Number of Electors

Colehill Furzehill CFZ 189 No incursion into Holt

Colehill St Michael's CSM 1720

Colehill Central CCN 3046

Colehill Hayes CHY 1011 Unchanged

Total 5966

An average of 400 electors per councillor would result in: -

Furzehill 0.47 Rounded 1 (2?)

Colehill St Michael's 4.31 4

Colehill Central 7.62 8

Colehill Hayes 2.53 3

Total 14.9 16 (17?)

Detailed Analysis

Location Start PN End PN Electors Comment

CFZ New Ward Taken from CW

Cranborne Road 250 255 6

Deans Grove 232 239 8 Inc. School & playing fields,

and Deans Grove House, then

down to Smugglers Lane

Dogdean 240 272 33

Furzehill 284 398 115

Grange 482 507 26 South side only

High Hall 568 568 1

Total CFZ 189 189

Old CW   less CFZ To become part of CSM

Beaucroft Lane 1 101 101

Beaucroft Road 102 135 34

Boundary Drive 136 155 20

Burts Hill 156 170 15 Inc. Horns PH

Cobbs Road 171 180 10

Colborne Avenue 181 224 44

Fairfield Close 273 283 11

Giddylake 399 481 83

Greenhill Close 508 542 35

Greenhill Lane 543 549 7

Greenhill Road 550 567 18

Highland Road 569 669 101
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Highland View Close 670 687 18

Leigh Common 688 709 22

Leigh Lane 710 828 119

Long Lane 816 828 13 The Warren to Oak Tree Cottage

Northleigh Lane 829 871 43

The Vineries 872 1017 146

Tower Lane 1018 1046 29

Vineries Close 1047 1055 9

Whiteways 1056 1076 21

Wimborne Road 1077 1172 96

Other Electors 11721 11721 1

Total CW 996

part of CSM 996

CE Colehill East 1 3770 3770 As Electoral Roll

Total CE 3770

Ex-CE Transfers proposed   from CE to rationalise boundaries

Smugglers Lane 3466 3481 16 Long Lane to PO corner

Long Lane 2239 2243 5 To & inc. Barley Mow PH

Marshfield 2626 2705 80

Merrifield 2706 2758 53

New Merrifield 2987 2989 3

Colehill Lane 747 774 28

Lonnen Road 2244 2491 248 Both sides

Little Lonnen 2225 2238 14 Links to Colehill Lane

Lonnen Wood Close 2492 2499 8

Woodview 3731 3770 40

Four Wells Road 1402 1439 38

Kyrchil Lane 690 730 41

Kyrchil Way 731 751 21

Park Homer Road 1021 1071 51

Park Homer Drive 943 1020 78

724

Total Ex-CE 724

CFZ New ward 189

CSM Revised ward comprising CW - CFZ + Ex-CE 1720

CCN Revised ward comprising CE minus Ex-CE 3046

CHY Colehill Hayes No change 1011
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